Outerwvears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round & . Sparta,

May 6 & 7, 2001

KY

MORNING BIKE RESULTS
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624
9 674
10 672
11 242
12 968
13 680
14 462
15 544
16 457
17 515
18 620
19 537
20 386
21 523

Shane Nalley
Doug Whitmer
Dale Stegall
Kevin Fields
Alan Randt
Wade Summers

Terry Mealer
Ronald Bohn
Joseph Hull
Frank Erbe
Terry Flynn
Lennie Rhoades
Glenn. J Adams

Brian Howell

Johnathan Woodford

Brandon Maxwell
Brandon Larson
Brandon Rainey
Joe Oliver

Shawn Remington
Jimmy Woodford
Aaron Baldwin
Todd Hanseman
Nathan Wallace
Shawn Mundy
Michael Murphy Jr
Jake Barrett

Bill Oliver

Brian Temple
Randy Martin
Dave Guenther

J B Pensis

Derek Cosmah
Brad Elmore

Josh Mills

Mark Fortner
Michael Barcus
Brennen Cocklin
Josh Dwyer
Kenny Crick
Daniel Cahill
Darrin Chapman
Leonard Martino
Shane Hyme
Shaun Harold
Justin Richardson
Rodger Barlow
Zach Malone

Darrell Hoover
Jamie Smith
Brandon Clayton
Shane Gillispie
Bruce Peifer
Dusty Fleetwood
Ben Wappelhorst
Nathan Gaskill
Gary Braniff
Paul Lutz

Erick Hendon
Shawn Barnes
Josh Mitchell
Thomas Dotson
Justin B Wood
Troy Lee

Scott Rattigan
Rob Moorman
Paul Staton
Richie McCauley;
Jason Branham

Boonville
Prosperity
Marietta
Nicholasville
Eaton Rapids
Louisville

Palmetto
Pittsburgh
Walkersville
Newton Falls
Fort Wayne
Delaware
Palmyra

Fort Wayne
Southington
Burgettstown
Akron
Muncie
Hamilton
Hiller
Southington
Birmingham
Cincinnati
Mercer
Boonville
Virgie
Chrisman
Hamilton
Pekin
Morgantown
Grove City
Burgettstown
Taylor Mill
Florence
Groveport
Westfield
Grafton
Clinton
Saint Peters
Greenville
Covington
Bedford
Mooresville
Lancaster
Williamstown
Owensboro
Warsaw
Fillmore

Crawford
Culloden
Meadow Lands
Corinth
Dover
Heltonville
Wentzville
Columbus
Mineral City
Ellwood City
Elkins
Mercer
Alliquippa
Galloway
Grafton
Bedford
Chreora
Lawrenceburg
Newton Falls
Elkins
Bedford

IN

PA
SC
KY
M
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GA
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N
OH
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SUZ 3
YAM 3
YAM 3
KAW 3
KM 1
HON 1

1:45:21
1:45:28
1:53:10
2:07:21
0:38:08
0:40:26

1:49:55
1:51:05
1:51:59
1:52:43
1:56:32
1:58:56
2:04:09

1:54:32
1:55:11
1:55:14
1:59:37
1:59:39
2:02:39
2:02:47
2:04:02
2:05:00
2:05:13
2:05:16
2:09:13
2:09:32
2:10:59
2:11:41
2:13:25
2:15:05
2:15:59
2:18:28
2:19:06
2:19:44
2:20:54
2:22319
2:22:37
2:22:52
2:25:54
2:26:07
1:18:43
1:24:09
1:40:31
1:47:23
1:57:47
2:00:12
0:39:25
0:48:54

1:48:43
1:49:24
1:49:40
1:53:58
1:55:24
1:57:09
2:00:17
2:00:48
2:01:35
2:01:49
2:03:18
2:03:32
2:03:57
2:04:09
2:04:57
2:06:20
2:06:35
2:07:08
2:07:44
2:08:49
2:10:09

Jeff Luman
Ryan Klein
Brian McNany
Adam Hughes
Jeff Osburn
Jeremy Hazelett
Kevin Coffer

R Matt Zines
Ronnie Atkins
Eric Pfeister
Thomas Gaitten
IDouglas Odonnell
Thomas Disbro
Daryl Howell
Larry Gray

Ricky Whitely
Douglas Wayne Day
James Van Atta

Earl Vitose

Charles Jayne

Wesley Knippenberg

Louie Fugate
Christopher Back
Gary Strope Jr
Fielder Thompson
Daniel Elliott
Christopher Smith
Tim Griggs
David Mace

Boyd Warner III
Chris Erickson
Max Nulley
Robert Snyder
John Helton

Mike Hufnagel

Jeff Schershcel
Nakai Green
John Ryee

'~ Joseph Daniels

Kevin Larson
Kenneth Stevens
Karl Dodson
Robert Bates
Jason Miller
Kevin Ayscue
Jeremy Sullivan
Jason Gantt
Ronald Groves II
David Frailey
John Davis Jr
Brandon Stiles
Tripp Volz

John Scherschel
Butch Demerle
Eric Troxell
Shawn Hicks
Kenneth Conover
Evan Dixon
Dan Srhea

Mark Walriven
Sean Gaiser

Jeff Corey

Jeria Corer
Morte Morely
James Halpin
Todd Inman
Chance Mullins
Douglas Cromwell
Chris Key

Chris Grossen
Scott T ewis
Stacey Snead
Chris Grogg

Todd MacDonald
Steven Litz

Batavia OH
Navarre OH
Butler PA
Petersburg KY
Logan OH
Louisa KY
Wadsworth OH
Salem OH
Bowling Green KY
Goshen KY
New Straitsville OH
Pittsburgh PA
Lawrenceburg IN
South Whitley IN
Bowling Green KY
Beaver Dam KY
Madison N
Shelby NC
Bonsboro MD
Mason OH
Cumberland MD
Dwarf KY
Mount Sterling KY
Horner WV
Mercer PA
West Chester OH
Hyden RY
Evansville IN
Saint Marys wv
Hartville OH
Batavia OH
Westlake OH
Swansea SC
Carlisle OH
Cincinnati OH
Bedford N
Landrum SC
Mount Vernon IN
Weston WV
Mogadore OH
Bedford N
New Cumberland PA
Caldwell OH
Jonesboro GA
Boonville IN
Oolitie IN
Gainesville GA
St Clairsville OH
Chrisman IL
Clarksville N
Bedford N
Memphis ™
Bedford IN
Cincinnati OH
Cinncinati OH
Barboursville WV
Ridgeway SC
Lakeside Park  KY
Petersburg KY
Wilder KY
Covington KY
Bedford IN
Erlanger KY
Loveland OH
Covington KY
Clay City IN
Boonville N
Cincinnati OH
Arcola IL
Madison N
Bedford N
Lancaster OH
Fairmont WV
Marietta SC
Blountville ™
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HON 3
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2:10:37
2:14:02
2:17:57
2:19:26
2:21:37
2:30:21
2:35:01
1:18:03
1:30:38
1:35:51
1:47:40
1:48:02
1:48:15
1:59:29
1:47:32

1:50:43
1:55:56
1:57:.02
2:04:35
2:05:48
2:07:13
2:08:36
2:14:16
2:077:39,
2:19:07
2:19:41
2:19:50
2:20:55
2:23:36
2:25:44
2:28:54
1:29:57
1:39:40
1:39:48
1:59:31

1:56:02
1:58:05
1:58:43
1:59:57
2:01:45
2:03:49
2:04:05
205512
2:05:42
2:06:35
2:06:47
2:07:13
2:07:51
2:08:10
2:09:21
2:11:46
2:14:21
2:14:48
2:15:02
2:15:47
2:16:31
2:18:12
2:18:19
2:19:24
2:19:48
2:21:26
2:24:16
2:24:47
2:25:19
2:25:25
2:26:00
1:27:46
1533:37
1:41:21
1:45:-17
2:11:38
0:45:25
1:12:55

1:56:48
1:57:.04
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276
268
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189
518
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595
377
234
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762
222
187
220
585
378
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581
385
433
351
564
264
461
501
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450
304
489
588
466

144
337
701
465
785
412
312
483
519
608
459
311
619
212
463
573
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480
481
223
472
493
541
731

429
997

934
159
633
344

Dino Colaianni
Jim Norris
Jeffrey Smith
Gary D Bisang
William Poure
Robert Williams

Gregory Rzeplinski

William Stange
David Saylor
Chris Coffmon
William Jaberg
Mark Feth
Randal Cullen
Dan Scales
Jack Falbo
Johnie Hall
Mike Livada Jr
Cecil Rose

Ken Robinson
Stephen Goetz
Martin Barila
Mike Anderson
Rick Stephens
Mark Anderson
Lloyd Shaffer
James Moore
Eric Simpson
Miles Simons
Will Rulong
Ron Amold
Keith Robinson
Mike Agnello
Todd Gobert
Jeff Tibbs

Rob Lootens
Tim Burwick
Dudley Cornman
Rick Rider
Jason Riendeau
Larry Brookbank
Dan Hutcherson
Scott Dowling
Douglas Crysel
Jeff Mynatt
Brian Barker

08-Senior C

Gary Maxwell
Bruce Ramsey

Raymond Drugmand

Skip Stoner
Billy Childers
Gene Hodge IT
Gerald Hensley
Jeff Fortner
Steve Brunton
John Savoie
Johnny Spears
John Dunn Jr
Daniel Palmer
Gary Fridley
David McCarty
Jeffery Siegel
Lincoln Reynolds
Donald Smith
Keith Griggs

Jonathan Rentschler

Nick Fuelling
Daryl Gumm
Jim Lovas
Marsden Linder

09-Women

Heidi Landon
Virginia Parker

10-SSR B/C

Doran Carrell
Jack Falbo
Leon Parker
Don Rye

Adena

Dover

Stone Creek
Lexington
Kin

Scipio
Danville
Painesville
Cincinnati
Blacklick
Dover
Pittsburgh
Hendersonville
Bloomington
Monongah
Connersville
Burgettstown
Nelsonville
Milford
Covington
Pisgah Forest
Richmond Hts
Cincinnati
Covington
Hilliard
Corry
Burgettstown
Tidioute
Warren
Bowling Green
Mount Vernon
West Chester
Madison
Nicholasville
Winchester
Cincinnati
Richmond
Verona
Pleasant Plain
Cincinnati
Batawia
Elsmere
Jasonville
Knoxville
Clarksburg

Burgettstown
Burgettstown
Newton Falls
Lewisberry
Hindman
Versalilles
Trenton
Westfield
Daytona Beach
Davisburg
Oolitic
Wallingford
Cincinnati
Lost Creek
Chardon
Brookville
Bedford
Bloomington
Evansville
Chardon
Mount Vernon
Cincinnati
Burlington
Mercer

Ashford
Fairburn

Lookout Mtn
Fairmont
Bowling Green
Mount Vernon
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1:57:13
1:59:54
2:00:14
2:01:12
2:02:47
2:03:02
2:03:23
2:03:28
2:03:54
2:03:57
2:04:21
2:04:27
2:05:43
2:05:50
2:05:57
2:06:10
2:06:30
2:07:12
2:08:05
2:08:13
2:08:34
2:09:28
2:10:40
2:12:00
2:13:08
2:13:18
2:13:44
251357
2:14:24
2:14:28
2:14:32
2:15:06
2:16:07
2:16:53
2:17:17.
2:17:24
2:20:34
1:43:26
1:44:11
1:44:15
1:44:37
1:46:21
2:07:29
2:18:48
0:53:37

2:03:18
2:03:21
2:03:37
2:04:26
2:05:32
2:06:47
2:07:18
2:08:04
2:08:38
2:10:04
2:10:28
2:12:25
2:13:14
2:15:46
21237
2:18:31
2:19:58
2:21:97
2:22:26
1:40:07
1:40:43
1:47:44
1:48:14
1:49:32

2:03:40
2:16:34

2:08:20
2:08:23
2:08:52
2:09:40
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856
160
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254

217
785
420
276
479
268
498

Carl McDaniel
Joe Klinsensmith
Bo Bobbitt

Bill Dean

Shane Nalley
Doug Whitmer
Darrell Hoover
Jamie Smith
Brandon Clayton
Terry Mealer
Ricky Whitely
Ronald Bohn
Joseph Hull
Frank Erbe
Dale Stegall
Shane Gillispie
Brian Howell

Johnathan Woodford
Brandon Maxwell

Bruce Peifer

Douglas Wayne Day

Jeff Schersheel
Terry Flynn
Todd MacDonald
James Van Atta
Steven Litz
Dusty Fleetwood
Dino Colaianni
Nakai Green
John Ryee
Lennie Rhoades
Brandon Larson
Brandon Rainey
Jim Norris
Joseph Daniels
Jeffrey Smith
Ben Wappelhorst
Nathan Gaskill
Gary D Bisang
Gary Braniff
Kevin Larson
Paul Lutz

Joe Oliver

Shawn Remington

William Poure
Robert Williams
Gary Maxwell
Erick Hendon
Bruce Ramsey

Gregory Rzeplinski

William Stange
Shawn Barnes

Raymond Drugmand

Heidi Landon
Kenneth Stevens
David Saylor
Josh Mitchell
Chris Coffmon
Jimmy Woodford
Karl Dodson
Thomas Dotson
Glenn J Adams
William Jaberg
Skip Stoner
Mark Feth

Earl Vitose
Justin B Wood
Aaron Baldwin
Robert Bates
Todd Hanseman
Nathan Wallace
Billy Childers
Jason Miller
Randal Cullen
Charles Jayne
Dan Scales

Jack Falbo

Winchester
Bethel Park
Fayetteville
Frankfort

Boonville
Prosperity
Crawford
Culloden
Meadow Lands
Palmetto
Beaver Dam
Pittsburgh
Walkersville
Newton Falls
Marietta
Corinth

Fort Wayne
Southington
Burgettstown
Dover
Madison
Bedford

Fort Wayne
Marietta
Shelby
Blountville
Heltonville
Adena
Landrum
Mount Vernon
Delaware
Akron
Muncie
Dover
Weston
Stone Creek
Wentzville
Columbus
Lexington
Mineral City
Mogadore
Ellwood City
Hamilton
Hiller

Kin

Scipio
Burgettstown
Elkins
Burgettstown
Danville
Pamesville
Mercer
Newton Falls
Ashford
Bedford
Cincinnati
Alliquippa
Blacklick
Southington

New Cumberland PA

Galloway
Palmyra
Dover
Lewisberry
Pittsburgh
Bonsboro
Grafton
Birmi
Caldwell
Cincinnati
Mercer
Hindman
Jonesboro
Hendersonville
Mason
Bloomington
Monongah
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2:13:58
2:15:46
1:28:28
1:45:42

1:45:21
1:45:28
1:48:43
1:49:24
1:49:40
1:49:55
1:50:43
1:51:05
1:51:59
1:52:43
1:53:10
1:53:58
1:54:32
1:55:11
1:55:14
1:55:24
1:55:56
1:56:02
1:56:32
1:56:48
1:57:02
1:57:04
1:57:09
1:57:13
1:58:05
1:58:43
1:58:56
1:59:37
1:59:39
1:59:54
1559:57.
2:00:14
2:00:17
2:00:48
2:01:12
2:01:35
2:01:45
2:01:49
2:02:39
2:02:47
2:02:47
2:03:02
2:03:18
2:03:18
2:03:21
2:03:23
2:03:28
2:03:32
2:03:37
2:03:40
2:03:49
2:03:54
2:03:57
2:03:57
2:04:02
2:04:05
2:04:09
2:04:09
2:04:21
2:04:26
2:04:27
2:04:35
2:04:57
2:05:00
2:05:12
2:05:13
2:05:16
2:05:32
2:05:42
2:05:43
2:05:48
2:05:50
2:05:57



287
457
189
492
515
412
488
620
518
213
473
312
707
537
583
483
589
491
595
934
159

3717,

346
519
386
633
494
613

579
344
608
523
459
566
597
576
506
354
454
311
762
619
222
326
187
220
856
467
347

314

673

Johnie Hall
Troy Lee

Mike Livada Jr
Kevin Ayscue
Scott Rattigan
Gene Hodge 11
Jeremy Sullivan
Rob Moorman
Cecil Rose

Wesley Knippenberg

Jason Gantt
Gerald Hensley
Kevin Fields
Paul Staton
Ronald Groves II
Jeff Fortner
Ken Robinson
David Frailey
Stephen Goetz
Doran Carrell
Jack Falbo
Martin Barila
Louie Fugate
Steve Brunton
Richie McCauley;
Leon Parker
Shawn Mundy
John Davis Jr
Mike Anderson
Michael Murphy Jr
Don Rye

John Savoie
Jason Branham
Johnny Spears
Jeff Luman
Rick Stephens
Jake Barrett
Bill Oliver
Brandon Stiles
Mark Anderson
John Dunn Jr
Lloyd Shaffer
Daniel Palmer
James Moore
Brian Temple
Eric Simpson
Miles Simons
Carl McDaniel
Ryan Klein
Christopher Back
Tripp Volz

Will Rulong
Ron Arnold
Keith Robinson
John Scherschel
Butch Demerle
Randy Martin

- Mike Agnello

Joe Klinsensmith
Gary Fridley
Eric Troxell
Dave Guenther
Todd Gobert
Shawn Hicks
Jeff Tibbs

Rob Lootens

Tim Burwick
David McCarty
Gary Strope Jr
Brian McNany
Kenneth Conover
Evan Dixon

J B Pensis
Jeffery Siegel
Derek Cosmah
Fielder Thompson
Dan Sthea

Adam Hughes

Connersville
Bedford
Burgettstown
Boonville
Chreora
Versalilles
Oolitie
Lawrenceburg
Nelsonville
Cumberland
Gainesville
Trenton
Nicholasville
Newton Falls
St Clairsville
Westfield
Milford
Chrisman
Covington
Lookout Mtn
Fairmont
Pisgah Forest
Dwarf
Daytona Beach
Elkins
Bowling Green
Boonville
Clarksville
Richmond Hts
Virgie

Mount Vernon
Davisburg
Bedford
Qolitic
Batavia
Cincinnati
Chrisman
Hamilton
Bedford
Covington
Wallingford
Hilliard
Cincinnati
Corry

Pekin
Burgettstown
Tidioute
‘Winchester
Navarre
Mount Sterling
Memphis
Warren
Bowling Green
Mount Vernon
Bedford
Cincinnati
Morgantown
West Chester
Bethel Park
Lost Creek
Cinneinati
Grove City
Madison
Barboursville
Nicholasville
Winchester
Cincinnati
Chardon
Homer

Butler
Ridgeway
Lakeside Park
Burgettstown
Brookville
Taylor Mill
Mercer
Petersburg
Petersburg
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2:06:10
2:06:20
2:06:30
2:06:35
2:06:35
2:06:47
2:06:47
2:07:08
2:07:12
2:07:13
2:07:13
2:07:18
2:07:21
2:07:44
2:07:51
2:08:04
2:08:05
2:08:10
2:08:13
2:08:20
2:08:23
2:08:34
2:08:36
2:08:38
2:08:49
2:08:52
2:09:13
2:09:21
2:09:28
2:09:32
2:09:40
2:10:04
2:10:09
2:10:28
2:10:37
2:10:40
2:10:59
2:11:41
2:11:46
2:12:00
2:12:25
2:13:08
2:13:14
2:13:18
2:13:25
2:13:44
2:13:57.
2:13:58
2:14:02
2:14:16
2:14:21
2:14:24
2:14:28
2:14:32
2:14:48
2:15:02
2:15:05
2:15:06
2:15:46
2:15:46
2:15:47
2:15:59
2:16:07
2:16:31
2:16:53
2:17:19
2:17:24
20737
2:17:39
20757
2:18:12
2:18:19
2:18:28
2:18:31
2:1%:06
2:19:07
2:19:24
2:19:26

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

477

480
340
482
481
363
522
302
408
505
563
233
452
591
586
652
636
677
368
182
336
353
590
487
381
407
548
625
550
278
223
379
472
900
461
501
570
450
293
607
304
532
391
493
594
541
621
731
210
888
855
567

357
997
588
561
362
618
527
616
466
365
432

Daniel Elliott
Brad Elmore
Mark Walriven
Christopher Smith
Lincoln Reynolds
Dudley Cornman
Josh Mills

Tim Griggs

Sean Gaiser
Donald Smith
Jeff Osburm
Mark Fortner
Keith Griggs
Michael Barcus
Brennen Cocklin
David Mace

Jeff Corey

Morte Morely
James Halpin
Boyd Warner ITI
Josh Dwyer
Todd Inman
Kenny Crick
Jeria Corer

Chris Erickson
Jeremy Hazelett
Kevin Coffer

R Matt Zines
Daniel Cahill
Darrin Chapman
Chance Mullins
Bo Bobbitt

Max Nulley
Ronnie Atkins
Douglas Cromwell
Eric Pfeister
Robert Snyder
John Helton
Jonathan Rentschler
Leonard Martino
Nick Fuelling
Chris Key

Rick Rider

Jason Riendeau
Larry Brookbank
Dan Hutcherson
Chris Grossen
Bill Dean

Scott Dowling
Shane Hyme
Thomas Gaitten
Daryl Gumm
IDouglas Odonnell
Jim Lovas
Thomas Disbro
Marsden Linder
Shaun Harold
Daryl Howell
Mike Hufnagel
Justin Richardson
Douglas Crysel
Scott Lewis
Virginia Parker
Jeff Mynatt

Alan Randt
Rodger Barlow
Wade Summers
Stacey Snead
Zach Malone
Brian Barker
Chris Grogg
Larry Gray

West Chester
Florence
Wilder
Hyden
Bedford
Richmond
Groveport
Evansville
Covington
Bloomington
Logan
Westfield
Evansville
Grafton
Clinton

Saint Marys
Bedford
Loveland
Covington
Hartville
Saint Peters
Clay City
Greenville
Erlanger
Batavia
Louisa
Wadsworth
Salem
Covington
Bedford
Boonville
Fayetteville
Westlake
Bowling Green
Cincinnati
Goshen
Swansea
Carlisle
Chardon
Mooresville
Mount Vernon
Arcola
Verona
Pleasant Plain
Cincinnati
Batawia
Madison
Frankfort
Elsmere
Lancaster
New Straitsville
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Burlington
Lawrenceburg
Mercer
Williamstown
South Whitley
Cincinnati
Owensboro
Jasonville
Bedford
Fairbum
Knoxville
Eaton Rapids
Warsaw
Louisville
Lancaster
Fillmore
Clarksburg
Fairmont
Bowling Green
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2:19:41
2:19:44
2:19:48
2:19:50
2:19:58
2:20:34
2:20:54
2:20:55
2:21:26
2:21:27
2:21:37
2:22:19
2:22:26
2:22:37
2:22:52
2:23:36
2:24:16
2:25:19
2:25:25
2:25:44
2:25:54
2:26:00
2:26:07
2:28:46
2:28:54
2:30:21
2:35:01
1:18:03
1:18:43
1:24:09
1:27:46
1:28:28
1:29:57
1:30:38
1:33:37
1:35:51
1:39:40
1:39:48
1:40:07
1:40:31
1:40:43
1:41:21
1:43:26
1:44:11
1:44:15
1:44:37
1:45:17
1:45:42
1:46:21
1:47:23
1:47:40
1:47:44
1:48:02
1:48:14
1:48:15
1:49:32
1:57:47
1:59:29
1:59:31
2:00:12
2:07:29
2:11:38
2:16:34
2:18:48
0:38:08
0:39:25
0:40:26
0:45:25
0:48:54
0:53:37
1512:55
1:47:32



